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ANJALI  MAHAR Female 1 7-2-59-29-2024 2006-11-02(2063-7-16) Amar Bahadur Mahar

ARYAN  SINGH Male 2 7-2-59-30-2024 2005-5-10(2062-1-27) Amit Kumar Singh

BABITA  BIST Female 3 7-2-59-31-2024 2005-6-24(2062-3-10) Padam singh Bist

BASANTI  BAG Female 4 7-2-59-32-2024 2005-3-16(2061-12-3) Tika Bag

BHUPENDRA BAHADUR BAM Male 5 7-2-59-33-2024 2004-2-23(2060-11-11) Tej Bahadur Bam

BIJAYA R GIRI Male 6 7-2-59-34-2024 2005-6-26(2062-3-12) Khadak Bahadur Giri

BIMALA  OJHA Female 7 7-2-59-35-2024 2005-10-15(2062-6-29) Bhoj Raj Ojha

BIRENDRA  SAUD Male 8 7-2-59-36-2024 2006-2-27(2062-11-15) Ram Saud

BISHNA  NEGI Female 9 7-2-59-37-2024 2006-8-11(2063-4-26) Amar Bahadur Negi

CHANDANI  RANA Female 10 7-2-59-38-2024 2004-1-29(2060-10-15) Dal Bahadur Rana

DEEPAK  BHATTA Male 11 7-2-59-39-2024 2005-11-25(2062-8-10) Chandradev Bhatta

DEVI  DHAMI Female 12 7-2-59-40-2024 2008-2-4(2064-10-21) Dev Bahadur Dhami

DHANA  JAISHI Female 13 7-2-59-41-2024 2006-1-27(2062-10-14) Dirgha Raj Jaishi

DINESH  AYER Male 14 7-2-59-42-2024 2004-7-4(2061-3-20) Dal Bahadur Ayer

GOBINDA  MAHARA Male 15 7-2-59-43-2024 2008-1-27(2064-10-13) Dev Bahadur Mahara

GOPAL  BADAILA Male 16 7-2-59-44-2024 2003-4-26(2060-1-13) Birakise Badaila

GOPAL  BIST Male 17 7-2-59-45-2024 2003-4-20(2060-1-7) Tek Bahadur Bist

JANAKI KUMARI SAUD Female 18 7-2-59-46-2024 2004-1-26(2060-10-12) Tilak Saud

KALPANA  B.K Female 19 7-2-59-47-2024 2005-11-16(2062-8-1) Channare Kami

KHADAK  BIST Female 20 7-2-59-48-2024 2005-7-14(2062-3-30) Maha Singh Bist

LALITA  BOHARA Female 21 7-2-59-49-2024 2006-3-4(2062-11-20) Shankar Bohara

MAHESH  BHUL Male 22 7-2-59-50-2024 2007-2-18(2063-11-6) Gopal Bhul

MANISH SINGH DHAMI Male 23 7-2-59-51-2024 2001-6-15(2058-3-1) Man Singh Dhami
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MAYA  THAPA Female 24 7-2-59-52-2024 2006-11-20(2063-8-4) Kari Thapa

MOHAN  AYER Male 25 7-2-59-53-2024 2005-10-27(2062-7-10) Dharma Ayer

MOHAN  BHUL Male 26 7-2-59-54-2024 2005-4-10(2061-12-28) Baji Bhul

NISAL BAHADUR SAUD Male 27 7-2-59-55-2024 2006-4-18(2063-1-5) Tej Bahadur Saud

OMPRAKASH  JOSHI Male 28 7-2-59-56-2024 2004-10-29(2061-7-13) Khagendra Prashad 

Joshi

PRAKASH  KHATI Male 29 7-2-59-57-2024 2004-4-2(2060-12-20) Sher Bahadur Khati

PRAKASH  THAPA Male 30 7-2-59-58-2024 2004-5-24(2061-2-11) Bhakta Bahadur Thapa

PRIYANKA  SHRESTHA Female 31 7-2-59-59-2024 2005-9-15(2062-5-30) Shree Chandra 

Shrestha

PUJA  BHANDARI Female 32 7-2-59-60-2024 2007-7-12(2064-3-28) Amer Bahadur Bhandari

PUSPA RAJ BHATTA Male 33 7-2-59-61-2024 2006-10-21(2063-7-14) Tek Raj Bhatta

RABINDRA  BHATTA Male 34 7-2-59-62-2024 2005-11-1(2062-7-15) Prayag Raj Bhatta

RADHA  AYER Female 35 7-2-59-63-2024 2005-3-3(2061-11-20) Kale Ayer

RAGHUNATH  OJHA Male 36 7-2-59-64-2024 2005-12-16(2062-9-1) Keshav Raj Ojha

RAM  RAWAL Male 37 7-2-59-65-2024 2005-9-4(2062-5-19) Damar Singh Rawal

RAM  SAUD Male 38 7-2-59-66-2024 2006-12-2(2063-8-16) Dhaule Saud

ROHENE  SEWA Female 39 7-2-59-67-2024 2005-12-31(2062-9-16) Rajesh Tailor

SAAJAN  RAWAL Male 40 7-2-59-68-2024 2002-10-5(2059-6-19) Man Bahadur Dhami

SABITRI KUMARI SUNAR Female 41 7-2-59-69-2024 2006-6-29(2063-3-15) Krishna Bahadur Sunar

SAROJ  SOB Male 42 7-2-59-70-2024 2005-6-15(2062-3-1) Arjun Prashad Sob

SHANTI  BELAL Female 43 7-2-59-71-2024 2006-7-2(2063-3-18) Narendra Kumar Belal

SIRJANA  SAUD Female 44 7-2-59-72-2024 2007-6-18(2064-3-4) Kamal Singh Saud

SUBIGYA  RAJBHANDARI Male 45 7-2-59-73-2024 2007-2-16(2063-11-4) Gokarna Rajbhandari

SUJIT  BOHARA Male 46 7-2-59-74-2024 2006-7-3(2063-3-19) Ram Bahadur Bohara

SUNITA  BIST Female 47 7-2-59-75-2024 2006-4-10(2062-12-28) Sher Bahadur Bist

TEK BAHADUR SAUD Male 48 7-2-59-76-2024 2006-5-29(2063-2-15) Tej Bahadur Saud

TULASI KUMARI KHADKA Female 49 7-2-59-77-2024 2004-5-31(2061-2-18) Ramesh Kumar Khadka
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UTTAM  KADAYAT Male 50 7-2-59-78-2024 2004-10-2(2061-6-16) Gorakh Kadayat
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